CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE
IN DOCKET NO. 17-035-16
| have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-100-16 with respect
to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and

conditions of said rule in Docket 17-035-16.

Qela

Sigrﬁ(ure

John Nielsen
Name (Type or Print)

Western Resource Advocates
Employer or Firm

2260 Baseline Rd, Suite 200
Boulder CO 80302
Business Address

Western Resource Advocates
Party Represented

11/6/2017
Date Signed




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket No. 17-035-16

| hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 6th day of

November 2017 on the following:

Rocky Mountain Power
Yvonne Hogle

Bob Lively

IRP Mailbox

Office of Consumer Services
Cheryl Murray

Michele Beck

Bela Vastag

Utah Division of Public Utilities
Chris Parker
Artie Powell
Erika Tedder

Assistant Utah Attorney General
Patricia Schmid

Justin Jetter

Robert Moore

HEAL Utah
Michael Shea

Interwest Energy Alliance
Mitch Longson
Lisa Tormoen Hickey

National Parks Conservation Assn
Stephanie Kodish
Shannon Fisk

Renewable Energy Coalition
Adam S. Long
John Lowe

yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com
bob.lively@pacificorp.com
irp@pacificorp.com
datarequest@pacificorp.com

cmurray@utah.gov
mbeck@utah.gov
bvastag@utah.gov

chrisparker@utah.gov
wpowell@utah.gov
etedder@utah.gov
dpudatarequest@utah.gov

pschmid@aqutah.gov
jjetter@agutah.gov
rmoore@aqutah.gov

michael@healutah.org

mlongson@mc2b.com
lisahickey@newlawgroup.com

skodish@npca.org
sfisk@earthjustice.org

along@shutah.law
jravenesanmarcos@yahoo.com
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Sierra Club
Gloria Smith
Alexa Zimbalist

Utah Association of Energy Users
Gary Dodge

Kevin Higgins

Neal Townsend

Utah Clean Energy
Sophie Hayes
Sarah Wright

Western Resource Advocates
Jennifer Gardner

Nancy Kelly

Penny Anderson

Steve Michel

Penny Anderson

gloria.smith@sierraclub.org
alexa.zimbalist@sierraclub.org

gdodge@hjdlaw.com
khiggins@energystrat.com
ntownsend@energystrat.com

sophie@utahcleanenergy.org
sarah@utahcleanenergy.org

jennifer.gardner@westernresources.orq

nkelly@westernresources.orq
penny.anderson@westernresources.org
steve.michel@westernresources.orqg
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